
Pre-K A KG2 A G2 A G4 A G5 A

KG1 A KG2 B G2 B G4 B G5 B

KG1 B G1 A G3 A G4 C G5 C

Pre-K B G1 B G3 B G4 D G5 D

KG1 C KG2 C G2 C G4 E G5 E

KG1 D KG2 D G2 D G3 D G5 F

KG1 E G1 C G3 C G4 F G5 G

Pre-K C G1 D G2 E G4 G

KG1 F KG2 E G2 F G3 E

KG1 G KG2 F G3 F

G1 E

G1 F

G6 A G7 A

G6 B G7 B

G6 C G7 C

G6 D G7 D

G6 E G7 E

G6 F G7 F

G6 G G7 G

G8 A G9 A G10 A G11 A G12 A

G8 B G9 B G10 B G11 B G12 B

G8 C G9 C G10 C G11 C G12 C

G8 D G9 D G10 D G11 D G12 D

G8 E G9 E G10 E G11 E

G8 F G9 F G10 F G11 F

KHDA Parent School Contract Signing Schedule 2015

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4
8 - 4pm

Open 

Registration
8 - 4pm

Open 

Registration
8 - 4pm

Open 

Registration

8 - 10:30am

10:30am - 1pm

1pm - 4pm

Sunday 6th December

10:30am - 1pm

1pm - 4pm

8 - 10:30am

10:30am - 1pm

1pm - 4pm

8 - 10:30am

10:30am - 1pm

1pm - 4pm

8 - 10:30am

10:30am - 1pm

1pm - 4pm

8 - 10:30am

8 - 10:30am

10:30am - 1pm

1pm - 4pm

Sunday 29th November

8 - 10:30am

10:30am - 1pm

1pm - 4pm

Please make extra time to come in and sign your PSC if you are 

attending Secondary Parent Teacher Conference.   

8am - 10:30am

10:30am - 1pm

1pm - 4pm

Monday 23rd November Tuesday 24th November Wednesday 25th November Thursday 26th November

Last day for signing PSC

8am - 10:30am

10:30am - 1pm

8am - 10:30am

10:30am - 1pm

1pm - 4pm1pm - 4pm

8am - 10:30am

10:30am - 1pm

1pm - 4pm

8am - 10:30am

10:30am - 1pm

Monday 14th December Tuesday 15th DecemberSunday 13th December

Wednesday 9th December Thursday 10th DecemberMonday 7th December Tuesday 8th December

Monday 30th November Tuesday 1st December Wednesday 2nd December Thursday 3rd December

School closed - UAE National Holiday

Sunday 22nd November

1pm - 4pm


